
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 UI Modernization - NYSDOL 1185 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 3/25/24
2 Project Initiation and Planning 45 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 9/16/19

84 Project Analysis Phase 247 days Thu 9/5/19 Thu 8/27/20
480 Organizational Change Management675 days Wed 3/18/20 Fri 11/18/22
509 Image Migration 287 days Tue 9/17/19 Thu 11/5/20
517 Release 1 - Benefits 476 days Tue 12/17/19 Fri 11/5/21

1392 Benefits - Post Go Live 261 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/21/22
1395 Release 2 - Contributions 512 days Thu 5/28/20 Wed 6/8/22
2128 Contributions - Post Go Live 199 days Thu 6/9/22 Thu 3/23/23
2133 Warranty & Maintenance Support256 days Fri 3/24/23 Mon 3/25/24
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